
 

 

2023-2024 FRCBA Calendar 

 

Monday, August 7    Registration for Fall Semester begins 

Thursday, August 31    Fall Semester Classes Begin 

Thurs. Aug. 31 – Fri. Dec. 22  16 week Fall Semester with breaks as listed below 

(4 monthly pay periods cover 4 weeks each; payment due at the 

beginning of each month regardless of how it falls in the 4 week 

period of classes it covers) 

Second Sundays monthly       2:30-4 pm Master Class Series  

Friday, September 15  5-7 pm  Auditions for Winter Performance Group (only dancers in levels  

      Intermediate I through Advanced need to audition, although Pre- 

      Ballet I and up are welcome to participate) $20 Audition fee  

 

November 23-24 (Thurs-Fri) Thanksgiving Break   

December 2-3     Nutcracker performances with Loveland Dance Academy 

December 16-17    Winter Performance Groups Perform @ Magnolia Theatre 

Fri. Dec. 22 – Sat. Jan. 6 Winter Break  

Sunday, January 7    Winter/Spring Semester Classes Begin 

Sun. Jan. 7 – Sun. June 2 20 week Spring Semester with breaks as listed  

(5 monthly pay periods cover 4 weeks each; payment due at the 

beginning of each month regardless of how it falls in the 4 week 

period of classes it covers) 

Second Sundays monthly       2:30-4 pm Master Class Series (some classes will be a little longer) 

Friday, January 19  5-7 pm  Auditions for Spring Production (only dancers in levels   

      Intermediate I through Advanced need to audition, although Pre- 

      Ballet I and up are welcome to participate) $20 Audition fee 

March 10-16 (Sun - Sat)   Spring Break  

Sunday, March 31    Easter – No Classes  

June 3-8 TBD Snow Day make up classes; TBD Open Level Classes & 

TBD Spring Production Rehearsals    

June 11-15, 2024    Theatre Week for Spring Production 


